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MN Showcase - Boys Gold
Mankato, Minnesota   June 22-24, 2012

The Village Athletics
MN

Player NameLt Dk 2's 3's FT TP

2 0 0 402 02 Taylor, Jr, Felix
0 0 1 103 03 McCoy, Marlon
1 1 0 510 10 Smith, Alex
0 0 2 211 11 Smith, Austin
3 0 0 615 15 Daniels, Javon
7 0 1 1520 20 Robinson, Brandon
1 0 0 232 32 Patterson, Jalen
0 0 0 033 33 Ratliff, Ben
1 0 0 234 34 Westberry, Norma

11 0 2 2450 50 Yomba, Yoan
0 0 0 055 55 Fotso, Brian

80 80 Team, Team

616126Team Totals

Wisconsin Blizzard
WI

Player NameLt Dk 2's 3's FT TP

1 0 0 200 00 Growel, Justin
0 0 0 001 01 Runkel, Evan
4 3 1 1802 02 Dickelman, George
3 0 3 909 09 Precia, Jason
1 0 0 210 10 Jenson, Zach
2 0 2 620 20 Owens, Jayzon
2 1 1 823 23 Strege, Alex
0 0 0 025 25 Growel, Jacob

457413Team Totals



The Village Athletics
Mykuhl Cade

Grey
Black

MN Pool H
Seed 0 2 - 0

2 - 0Light:
Dark:

Overall Record:
Pool Record:

1 Games Total
Tournament Averages

2's 3's FT TP
2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0Taylor, Jr, Feli02 02
0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0McCoy, Marlo03 03
1.0 1.0 0.0 5.0Smith, Alex10 10
0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0Smith, Austin11 11
3.0 0.0 0.0 6.0Daniels, Javon15 15
7.0 0.0 1.0 15.0Robinson, Bra20 20
1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0Patterson, Jale32 32
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0Ratliff, Ben33 33
1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0Westberry, No34 34

11.0 0.0 2.0 24.0Yomba, Yoan50 50
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0Fotso, Brian55 55
1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0Team, Team80 80

27 1 6 63Team Totals

1 Games Total
Tournament Totals

2's 3's FT TP
2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0Taylor, Jr, Feli02 02
0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0McCoy, Marlo03 03
1.0 1.0 0.0 5.0Smith, Alex10 10
0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0Smith, Austin11 11
3.0 0.0 0.0 6.0Daniels, Javon15 15
7.0 0.0 1.0 15.0Robinson, Bra20 20
1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0Patterson, Jale32 32
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0Ratliff, Ben33 33
1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0Westberry, No34 34

11.0 0.0 2.0 24.0Yomba, Yoan50 50
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0Fotso, Brian55 55
1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0Team, Team80 80

27 1 6 63Team Totals

Won vs Minnesota Ballers
Friday  Pool Game

2's 3's FT TP2 - 0
Taylor, Jr, Feli02 02
McCoy, Marlo03 03
Smith, Alex10 10
Smith, Austin11 11
Daniels, Javon15 15
Robinson, Bra20 20
Patterson, Jale32 32
Ratliff, Ben33 33
Westberry, No34 34
Yomba, Yoan50 50
Fotso, Brian55 55

1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0Team, Team80 80

1 0 0 2Team Totals

Won vs Wisconsin Blizzard
Friday  Pool Game

2's 3's FT TP61 - 45
2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0Taylor, Jr, Feli02 02
0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0McCoy, Marlo03 03
1.0 1.0 0.0 5.0Smith, Alex10 10
0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0Smith, Austin11 11
3.0 0.0 0.0 6.0Daniels, Javon15 15
7.0 0.0 1.0 15.0Robinson, Bra20 20
1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0Patterson, Jale32 32
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0Ratliff, Ben33 33
1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0Westberry, No34 34

11.0 0.0 2.0 24.0Yomba, Yoan50 50
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0Fotso, Brian55 55

Team, Team80 80

26 1 6 61Team Totals

Copyright 2001 Mr. Basketball Inc.



Wisconsin Blizzard
Kellet

White
Navy

WI Pool H
Seed 0 0 - 2

0 - 2Light:
Dark:

Overall Record:
Pool Record:

2 Games Total
Tournament Averages

2's 3's FT TP
0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0Growel, Justin00 00
0.5 0.0 0.5 1.5Runkel, Evan01 01
3.5 2.0 3.0 16.0Dickelman, Ge02 02
2.0 0.0 2.5 6.5Precia, Jason09 09
1.5 0.0 1.5 4.5Jenson, Zach10 10
1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0Owens, Jayzon20 20
2.5 1.0 2.0 10.0Strege, Alex23 23
1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0Growel, Jacob25 25

13 4 12 48.5Team Totals

2 Games Total
Tournament Totals

2's 3's FT TP
1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0Growel, Justin00 00
1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0Runkel, Evan01 01
7.0 4.0 6.0 32.0Dickelman, Ge02 02
4.0 0.0 5.0 13.0Precia, Jason09 09
3.0 0.0 3.0 9.0Jenson, Zach10 10
2.0 0.0 2.0 6.0Owens, Jayzon20 20
5.0 2.0 4.0 20.0Strege, Alex23 23
2.0 2.0 2.0 12.0Growel, Jacob25 25

25 8 23 97Team Totals

Lost vs SW Minnesota Stars 15
Friday  Pool Game

2's 3's FT TP52 - 56
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0Growel, Justin00 00
1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0Runkel, Evan01 01
3.0 1.0 5.0 14.0Dickelman, Ge02 02
1.0 0.0 2.0 4.0Precia, Jason09 09
2.0 0.0 3.0 7.0Jenson, Zach10 10
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0Owens, Jayzon20 20
3.0 1.0 3.0 12.0Strege, Alex23 23
2.0 2.0 2.0 12.0Growel, Jacob25 25

12 4 16 52Team Totals

Lost vs The Village Athletics
Friday  Pool Game

2's 3's FT TP45 - 61
1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0Growel, Justin00 00
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0Runkel, Evan01 01
4.0 3.0 1.0 18.0Dickelman, Ge02 02
3.0 0.0 3.0 9.0Precia, Jason09 09
1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0Jenson, Zach10 10
2.0 0.0 2.0 6.0Owens, Jayzon20 20
2.0 1.0 1.0 8.0Strege, Alex23 23
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0Growel, Jacob25 25

13 4 7 45Team Totals

Copyright 2001 Mr. Basketball Inc.


